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Top 25 Lenders

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

LEGACY NATIONAL BANK

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

ARVEST BANK FORT SMITH

GRAND SAVINGS BANK

ROCKET MORTGAGE LLC

CENTENNIAL BANK

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

GENERATIONS BANK

FIRST WESTERN BANK

FIRST SECURITY BANK

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

CENTRAL BANK

BARCLAYS CAPITAL REAL ESTATE INC

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

WALNUT COMMONS 2024 LP

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE LLC

GUARANTY BANK

MID-MISSOURI BANK

ARVEST BANK FAYETTEVILLE

CITIZENS BANK

ARMOR BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH
TOTAL

Produced by: Allegiance Intelligence

Amount

66,400,000
55,938,175
24,370,973
21,930,823
20,702,977
20,037,422
20,017,579
19,573,899
18,610,839
16,496,087
12,990,675
12,485,714
10,686,936
9,948,122
9,272,600
8,650,000
8,537,074
8,200,000
7,642,474
7,560,000
7,402,182
6,705,703
6,010,000
5,901,440
5,621,475

411,693,168

Market Share (%)

16.13%
13.59%
5.92%
5.33%
5.03%
4.87%
4.86%
4.75%
4.52%
4.01%
3.16%
3.03%
2.60%
2.42%
2.25%
2.10%
2.07%
1.99%
1.86%
1.84%
1.80%
1.63%
1.46%
1.43%
1.37%
100.0%



