

Lender Market Share - Benton County July 2025

Ton OF Landova	Amount	Market Chara (0/)
Top 25 Lenders	Amount	Market Share (%)
DEUTSCHE BANK AG	66,400,000	16.13%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL	55,938,175	13.59%
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK	24,370,973	5.92%
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK	21,930,823	5.33%
SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS	20,702,977	5.03%
ARVEST BANK FORT SMITH	20,037,422	4.87%
GRAND SAVINGS BANK	20,017,579	4.86%
ROCKET MORTGAGE LLC	19,573,899	4.75%
CENTENNIAL BANK	18,610,839	4.52%
ARVEST BANK ROGERS	16,496,087	4.01%
GENERATIONS BANK	12,990,675	3.16%
FIRST WESTERN BANK	12,485,714	3.03%
FIRST SECURITY BANK	10,686,936	2.60%
FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC	9,948,122	2.42%
CENTRAL BANK	9,272,600	2.25%
BARCLAYS CAPITAL REAL ESTATE INC	8,650,000	2.10%
ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE	8,537,074	2.07%
WALNUT COMMONS 2024 LP	8,200,000	1.99%
UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE LLC	7,642,474	1.86%
GUARANTY BANK	7,560,000	1.84%
MID-MISSOURI BANK	7,402,182	1.80%
ARVEST BANK FAYETTEVILLE	6,705,703	1.63%
CITIZENS BANK	6,010,000	1.46%
ARMOR BANK	5,901,440	1.43%
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH	5,621,475	1.37%
TOTAL	411,693,168	100.0%